
Lesson Plan
Subject- Geography

Class- B.A.1't (II, Semester)
Session-2022-23

Sr.
No.

Date Topics

I 1610ll23 to 2ll0Il23 Definition, Nature of Physical Geography

2 23101123 to 28101123 Scope and fields of Physical Geography

3 30104123 to 04102123 Interior of the Earth and its layers

4 06102123 to lll02l23 Geoloeical tirne Scale of the earth
5 13102123 to 17102123 ' Rocks and its types
6 20102123to 25102123 Earth movements; Organic, Eperogenic, and

Earthquakes; types and world distribution
7 21102123 to 04103123 Volcanoes and its types
8 05103123 to 12103123 Holv Holidav
9 13103123 to 18103123 Theory of Isostasy; Wegner's theory of

continental drift theorv
l0 20103123 to 25103123 Plate tectonic theory
ll 27103123 to 31103123 Weathering: causes and its types, Mass-

movements: causes, its types and impacts
t2 01104123 to 06104123 Concept of Cycle of Erosion
13 08104123 to 13104123 Cycle of Erosion bv W.M. Davis
I4 15104123 to 21104123 Process of Wind. River
15 24104123 to 29104123 Underground water, Glaciers
r6 01105123 to 04105123 Sea Waves and its impacts
t7 08105123 to 16105123 Revision, Assignrnents and Query Discussion
18 17105123 onwards University Exarnination
19 12106123 to 23107123 Summer Vacation

Sig Teacher



Lesson Plan
Subject- GeograPhY

Class- B.A. 2nd (IV, Semester)
Session-2022-23

Sr.
No.

Date Topics

I 1610 | 123 to 21101 123 Nature and Scope of Human Geography

2 23101123 to 28101123 Human Races and Tribes of India
a
J 30104123 to 04102123 The concept of Man-Environment Relations

4 06102123 to lll02l23 Human adaptation to the Environment

5 t3102123 to 17102123 Resources: Meaning, Nature and components

6 20102123to 25102123 Class fication of Resources

l 27102123 to 04103123 Distribution and utilization of Biotic Resources

8 05103123 to 12103123 Holv Holidav
9 13103123 to 18103123 Distribution and utilization of Abiotic Resources

10 20103123 to 25103123 Conservation of Natural Resources

u 27103123 to 31103123 Population of the World

l2 01104123 to 06104123 Concepts of Optimum Population, Overpopulation
and Underpopulation

t3 08104123 to 13104123 Theories of Population

t4 15104123 ro 21104123 Rural Settlements, Oriein and Growth of Towns

l5 24104123 to 29104123 Classification and Functions of Towns

l6 01105123 to 04105123 Population Pressure, Resource Use and

Environment Degradation and Sustainable

Development

T7 08105123 to 16105123 Revision, Assignments and Query Discussion

l8 17105123 onwards University Examination

19 12106123 to 23107123 Summer Vacation

S Teacher



Lesson Plan
Subject- Geography

Class- B.A. 3'd (VI, Semester)
Session-2022-23

Sign €rrt Teacher

Sr. No. Date Topics Name
I 1,6101/23 to 2ll0l/23 tnrroouctron to Aerial photographs
2 23101123 to 28101123 t nerr Aclvantages and Types
3 30104123 to 04/02123 tlement ot Aerial Photographs
4 06102123 to rll02l23 Introductlon to Remote Sensing
5 13102123 to 17102123 bleOtromagnetic Soectrum stases in rerrrnre S
6 20102123to 25102123 lype ot satellites

27102123 to 04103123 lntroductlon to Geosraohical Information Srzqr
8 05103123 to 12103123 Holy Holidav
9 13103123 to 18103123 Uelrnrtron. Purpose and Advantages
l0 20103123 to 25103123 Soltware and Hardware reouiremenfq nf GTS
ll 27103123 to 31103123 Appllcatlon ot GIS in various fields of Geography
t2 01104123 to 06104123 Measure of Central Tendency: M.un, Mediun und

Mode
13 08104123 to 13104123 Measure of-Dispersion: Ranse^ C)rrartile T-)eviatinn
I4 15104123 to 21104t23 ivlean Devlatlon and Standard Deviatinn
t5 24104123 to 29104123 Uoeltlclent ot. Variation

Test and AssignmentI6 01105123 to 04105123
t7 08105123 to 16105123 Kevlslon. Assisntnents and Orrerv T-)iqnrrcc
l8 17105123 onwards University Examinati on

Summer Vacationt9 12/06123 to 23107123


